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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 8071  Marah Benedict                12  New Richmond                  18:37.2  6:00 
      2    2 8030  Lauren McCalla                11  Menomonie                     19:01.6  6:08 
      3    3 8039  Bennett Schmitt               11  Menomonie                     19:18.7  6:13 
      4    4 7908  Lindsay Berg                  12  Eau Claire Memorial           19:26.9  6:16 
      5    5 8024  Bree Barfknecht                9  Menomonie                     19:32.6  6:18 
      6    6 8072  Kendra Christensen             9  New Richmond                  19:37.7  6:20 
      7    7 8026  Bella Drake                   10  Menomonie                     19:52.3  6:24 
      8    8 7876  Noelle Simetkosky             12  Chippewa Falls                19:52.9  6:24 
      9    9 8108  Abby Britton                  10  Rice Lake                     19:55.6  6:25 
     10   10 8110  Clara Drost                   11  Rice Lake                     19:57.2  6:26 
     11   11 8041  Addison Schuler                9  Menomonie                     20:14.3  6:31 
     12   12 7930  Olivia Tanner                 10  Eau Claire Memorial           20:16.4  6:32 
     13   13 7919  Nora Mecikalski               12  Eau Claire Memorial           20:26.8  6:35 
     14   14 7909  Rue Birkholz                  10  Eau Claire Memorial           20:27.5  6:36 
     15   15 7932  Adeline Viergutz              12  Eau Claire Memorial           20:35.7  6:38 
     16   16 7934  Charlotte Willems             12  Eau Claire Memorial           20:49.0  6:43 
     17   17 7913  Morgan Dewey                  11  Eau Claire Memorial           20:56.7  6:45 
     18   18 8035  Sara Palmer                   11  Menomonie                     20:59.4  6:46 
     19   19 8081  Reese Nichols                 12  New Richmond                  21:02.4  6:47 
     20      7918  Avery Lentz                   12  Eau Claire Memorial           21:07.1  6:48 
     21   20 7994  Leah Schiltgen                10  Hudson                        21:10.1  6:49 
     22   21 8025  Kyah Barnhart                 11  Menomonie                     21:10.3  6:49 
     23   22 8070  Maddi Balduc                  10  New Richmond                  21:11.0  6:50 
     24      8040  Anika Schoenberger            12  Menomonie                     21:11.6  6:50 
     25      7923  Bryn Myers                    10  Eau Claire Memorial           21:12.1  6:50 
     26   23 8075  Katie Ebnet                   11  New Richmond                  21:26.6  6:55 
     27   24 7978  Kate Anderson                 12  Hudson                        21:28.6  6:55 
     28   25 7986  Britta Holter                 12  Hudson                        21:30.8  6:56 
     29      7931  Elyse Thomas                  10  Eau Claire Memorial           21:41.4  6:59 
     30   26 8114  Morgan Stephens               11  Rice Lake                     21:47.7  7:01 
     31   27 7878  Victoria Vergin                9  Chippewa Falls                21:54.8  7:04 
     32      8044  Allison XU                     9  Menomonie                     22:02.4  7:06 
     33   28 7983  Cora Dunn                     11  Hudson                        22:08.5  7:08 
     34      7928  Becca Rouse                   10  Eau Claire Memorial           22:12.8  7:09 
     35   29 7998  Olivia Thompson               11  Hudson                        22:13.9  7:10 
     36      7926  Annie Ram                      9  Eau Claire Memorial           22:14.4  7:10 
     37      8031  Megan McMahon                 12  Menomonie                     22:22.6  7:13 
     38   30 8074  Payton Dols                    9  New Richmond                  22:25.5  7:14 
     39   31 8079  Aftin Nelson                   9  New Richmond                  22:29.6  7:15 
     40      7915  Mya Hayes                      9  Eau Claire Memorial           22:34.4  7:16 
     41      8076  Bailey Kuehn                   9  New Richmond                  22:39.4  7:18 
     42   32 8111  Mari Gilbert                  10  Rice Lake                     22:43.8  7:19 
     43   33 8107  Mindy Barta                   11  Rice Lake                     22:48.0  7:21 
     44      8042  Joss Turner                   10  Menomonie                     22:51.0  7:22 
     45   34 7868  Lizzy Dallas                  12  Chippewa Falls                22:53.3  7:23 
     46      8029  Rylee King                     9  Menomonie                     22:53.8  7:23 
     47   35 8113  Anna Lipke                    12  Rice Lake                     22:55.3  7:23 
     48      7910  Paige Blade                   11  Eau Claire Memorial           23:12.4  7:29 
     49      8034  Sydney Norby                  10  Menomonie                     23:26.6  7:33 
     50      8037  Addy Rue                       9  Menomonie                     23:29.9  7:34 
     51   36 7870  Zoey Eckwright                11  Chippewa Falls                23:32.7  7:35 
     52      8078  Malia Matthias                10  New Richmond                  23:34.6  7:36 
     53      8033  Ellie Moulder                  9  Menomonie                     23:56.7  7:43 
     54   37 7875  Emma Schuelke                 12  Chippewa Falls                23:57.2  7:43 
     55      7916  Saylee Hebert                 11  Eau Claire Memorial           24:04.8  7:46 
     56      7927  Kana Rasmussen                 9  Eau Claire Memorial           24:09.5  7:47 
     57      7921  Helen Muehlenkamp              9  Eau Claire Memorial           24:14.0  7:48 
     58      8082  Payton Waidelich              12  New Richmond                  24:14.9  7:49 
     59      7924  Lucy Niendorf                 11  Eau Claire Memorial           24:15.0  7:49 
     60      8043  Carly Weber                   10  Menomonie                     24:27.4  7:53 
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     61   38 7982  Addie Deziel                  12  Hudson                        24:36.7  7:56 
     62   39 7877  Kristin Torkelson             12  Chippewa Falls                24:46.5  7:59 
     63   40 7997  Auburn Thanos                 10  Hudson                        24:56.7  8:02 
     64   41 8112  Elleanor Hietala              12  Rice Lake                     24:58.7  8:03 
     65      7996  Riley Schuh                    9  Hudson                        25:00.4  8:03 
     66      8080  Bailee Nelson                  9  New Richmond                  25:07.0  8:06 
     67      7929  Ellie Swartz                   9  Eau Claire Memorial           25:13.0  8:07 
     68      7911  Eliana Chen                   10  Eau Claire Memorial           25:19.9  8:10 
     69      7987  Alexis Hudson                 11  Hudson                        25:24.1  8:11 
     70      7985  Miriam Field                  11  Hudson                        25:41.8  8:17 
     71      7922  Emilee Muenzzhuber            10  Eau Claire Memorial           25:49.0  8:19 
     72      7920  Adria Mihm                     9  Eau Claire Memorial           25:50.5  8:20 
     73      7933  Adelle Vlcek                   9  Eau Claire Memorial           25:59.4  8:22 
     74      7992  Leah Nordahl                  11  Hudson                        26:03.9  8:24 
     75      8036  Rachel Riepl                  11  Menomonie                     26:04.4  8:24 
     76      8032  Mya McMahon                   11  Menomonie                     26:11.3  8:26 
     77      7988  Piper Jensen                  12  Hudson                        26:31.9  8:33 
     78   42 7872  Alexxis Hays                   9  Chippewa Falls                26:32.7  8:33 
     79      7984  Abby Feyereisen               11  Hudson                        26:41.6  8:36 
     80      8038  Irene Sanz-Aguera             10  Menomonie                     27:31.2  8:52 
     81      8027  Serena Green                  10  Menomonie                     27:34.1  8:53 
     82      8077  Valentina Malsy               11  New Richmond                  27:45.2  8:56 
     83      7879  Emma Yearous                  11  Chippewa Falls                27:55.4  9:00 
     84      7874  Lydia Rassier                 10  Chippewa Falls                30:16.9  9:45 
     85      7995  Chloe Schuh                   11  Hudson                        30:55.1  9:58 
     86      7866  Susanna Bohl                  10  Chippewa Falls                30:56.5  9:58 
     87      7871  Rylee Hartman                 10  Chippewa Falls                31:26.6 10:08 
     88      7873  Jordan Mayne                  10  Chippewa Falls                32:30.4 10:28 
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       1.    28  Menomonie                                  (19:35.9  97:59.5 1:12.7)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Lauren McCalla            11 19:01.6
       2      3  Bennett Schmitt           11 19:18.7
       3      5  Bree Barfknecht            9 19:32.6
       4      7  Bella Drake               10 19:52.3
       5     11  Addison Schuler            9 20:14.3
       6   ( 18) Sara Palmer               11 20:59.4
       7   ( 21) Kyah Barnhart             11 21:10.3

       2.    58  Eau Claire Memorial                        (20:14.7  101:13.3 1:08.8)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Lindsay Berg              12 19:26.9
       2     12  Olivia Tanner             10 20:16.4
       3     13  Nora Mecikalski           12 20:26.8
       4     14  Rue Birkholz              10 20:27.5
       5     15  Adeline Viergutz          12 20:35.7
       6   ( 16) Charlotte Willems         12 20:49.0
       7   ( 17) Morgan Dewey              11 20:56.7

       3.    71  New Richmond                               (20:23.0  101:54.9 2:49.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Marah Benedict            12 18:37.2
       2      6  Kendra Christensen         9 19:37.7
       3     19  Reese Nichols             12 21:02.4
       4     22  Maddi Balduc              10 21:11.0
       5     23  Katie Ebnet               11 21:26.6
       6   ( 30) Payton Dols                9 22:25.5
       7   ( 31) Aftin Nelson               9 22:29.6

       4.   110  Rice Lake                                  (21:26.5  107:12.3 2:52.4)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Abby Britton              10 19:55.6
       2     10  Clara Drost               11 19:57.2
       3     26  Morgan Stephens           11 21:47.7
       4     32  Mari Gilbert              10 22:43.8
       5     33  Mindy Barta               11 22:48.0
       6   ( 35) Anna Lipke                12 22:55.3
       7   ( 41) Elleanor Hietala          12 24:58.7

       5.   126  Hudson                                     (21:42.4  108:31.9 1:03.8)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Leah Schiltgen            10 21:10.1
       2     24  Kate Anderson             12 21:28.6
       3     25  Britta Holter             12 21:30.8
       4     28  Cora Dunn                 11 22:08.5
       5     29  Olivia Thompson           11 22:13.9
       6   ( 38) Addie Deziel              12 24:36.7
       7   ( 40) Auburn Thanos             10 24:56.7

       6.   142  Chippewa Falls                             (22:26.2  112:10.9 4:04.3)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Noelle Simetkosky         12 19:52.9
       2     27  Victoria Vergin            9 21:54.8
       3     34  Lizzy Dallas              12 22:53.3
       4     36  Zoey Eckwright            11 23:32.7
       5     37  Emma Schuelke             12 23:57.2
       6   ( 39) Kristin Torkelson         12 24:46.5
       7   ( 42) Alexxis Hays               9 26:32.7


